
2012-2015

H. Ayuntamiento de Tequisquiapan

HERNANDEZ  UGALDE

ARQ.  JORGE

BARRIO DE SANJUAN
Y SANTA FE

Norte

PLANO MANZANERO

Tequisquiapan

PASEO DE LOS CHOPOS

GUADALUPE

G
U

AD
AL

U
PE

C
. D

E 
AR

TE
AG

A ABASOLO PIPILA C. G
RANADITAS

P.  DEL NOPALILLO

CORREGIDORA

AV. JUAREZ

PASEO DE LAS CANTERAS

AV.  TEPETATE

PASEO D
E LA

 M
EDIA LU

NA

LO
S PIN

OS

PA
SE

O
DEL

 T
EP

OZA
N

PA
SE

O D
EL

 G
IR

AS
OL

BUGAM
BILIAS

PASEO DE LOS 

 PIRULES

TEPOZANPASEO DEL GIRASOL

C
. S

H
O

TO
L

27 DE JUNIO

BARRIO LOS TEPETATES

BARRIO SAN JUAN

BALCONES

ZONA VERDE

19

17

15

1

2
3

5

8

4

6
7

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

18

17

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PRIVADA DEL MEZQUITE

PRIVADA DEL HUIZACHE

PRIVADA EL GRANJENO

PRIVADA DEL AZIBUCHE

PRIVADA DEL LAUREL

PRIVADA DEL PALO BOBO

PRIVADA EUCALIPTO

PRIVADA DEL SAUZ

PRIVADA DEL SABINO

PRIVADA DEL PARAISO

PRIVADA DEL AHUEHUETE

PRIVADA DEL ENCINO

PRIVADA DEL MEMBRILLO

PRIVADA DEL CHOPO

PRIVADA DEL ALCANFOR

PRIVADA DEL ALAMO

PRIVADA DEL FRESNO

PRIVADA DEL TEPEHUAJE
PRIVADA DEL NOGAL

PRIVADA DEL PALO DUCE

UBICACION DE LOS NUEVOS CALLEJONES
  n  a   h   u   l      o   l   l   i   n 

E l   S o l   e n   M o v i m i e n t o

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL MEZQUITE
                    CALLEJON No.1

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

PASEO DE LAS CANTERAS

1

PASEO DE LAS CANTERAS

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL PARAISO
                    CALLEJON No.2

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

2

PASEO DE LAS CANTERAS

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL ALAMO
                    CALLEJON No.3

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

3

PASEO DE LAS CANTERAS

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL AZIBUCHE
                    CALLEJON No.4

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL COLORIN
                    CALLEJON No.5

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL PALO BOBO
                    CALLEJON No.6

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CROQUIS DE LOCALIZACIďN

CALLEJON PRIVADA SICOMORO
                    CALLEJON No.7

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL SAUZ
                    CALLEJON No.8

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL SABINO
                    CALLEJON No.9

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL ARRAYAN
                    CALLEJON No.10

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL AHUEHUETE
                    CALLEJON No.11

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL ZAPOTE
                    CALLEJON No.12

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL MEMBRILLO
                    CALLEJON No.13

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL ZALATE
                    CALLEJON No.14

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL ALCANFOR
                    CALLEJON No.15

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DE  YUCA
                    CALLEJON No.16

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL FRESNO
                    CALLEJON No.17

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL TEPEHUAJE
                    CALLEJON No.18

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

CALLEJON PRIVADA DEL PALO DULCE
                    CALLEJON No.20

BENEFICIADOS EMPEDRADOS
    AGUA
 POTABLE

AV. JUAREZ

PASEO DE LAS CANTERAS
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AV.  TEPETATE
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CROQUIS DE LOCALIZACIďN
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